@

10/6/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1
2
3
4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

AB
AB

Armband: Call Name:

100 Stunner
118 Ella
114 Emi
123 Annie
107 Ollie
108 Kina
110 Luc
111 Leika
121 Gin
125 Spoon
127 Belle
128 Royal
137 Bella
138 Truk'in
126 Cody
120 Valor

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Advanced -

Breed:

Papillon

Dalmatian

Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

American Staffordshire Terrie

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Lagotto Romagnolo
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Linda Buchanan

Handler:
Daneen Fox
Julie Sandoval
Jamie Bozzi
Stacy Holtz
Lauren Jones
Wendy Parker
Josie Le Balch
Leslie Lewis
Mikako Ito
Sasha Feiler
Leslie Arner
Amanda Hutchinson
Josie Le Balch
Billie Rosen
Alan Holtz

Dianna Santos

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:13:44

00:16:25

00:22:84
00:26:47

04:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

10/6/2018

Interior

Place:
1 123
2 114
3 100
4 103
5 113
6 110
7 111
8 128
9 124
10 108
11 117
12 122
13 115
14 118
15 127
16 119
17 106
NQ 121
NQ 116
AB 120

Trial 1

Annie
Emi
Stunner
Trinket
Lexi
Luc
Leika
Royal
Mac
Kina
Rosie
Finn
Edy
Ella
Belle
Faith
Lily

Gin
Lou

Valor

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Advanced -

Breed:

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

West Highland White Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Briard

Flat-Coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Dalmatian

Lagotto Romagnolo

Gordon Setter

Boxer

American Staffordshire Terrie
All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler:

Stacy Holtz
Jamie Bozzi
Daneen Fox

Carole Hills

Barbara J. Hickey

Josie Le Balch

Leslie Lewis

Amanda Hutchinson

Sara Mattson
Wendy Parker
Ken Weiss
Joy Gilmore
Paula Johnson
Julie Sandoval
Leslie Arner
Ellen Bruck
Julie Martin
Mikako Ito
Julie Koblin

Dianna Santos

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:27:91
00:33:40
00:33:47
00:40:25
00:46:91
00:49:87
00:52:47
00:53:84
00:54:19
00:58:68
01:08:00
01:09:34
01:27:21
01:43:19
01:45:82
02:01:97

02:11:69

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o
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AB

126

Cody

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alan Holtz Absent
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10/6/2018 Trial 1
Exterior
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 108 Kina
2 107 Ollie
3 111 Leika
4 103 Trinket
5 116 Lou
6 128 Royal
7 106 Lily
8 110 Luc
9 118 Ella
NQ 100 Stunner
NQ 115 Edy
NQ 117 Rosie
NQ 119 Faith
NQ 123 Annie
NQ 112 Skip
AB 120 Valor
AB 104 Barnaby
EX 121 Gin

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Advanced -

Breed:

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Papillon

Dalmatian

Briard

Gordon Setter
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:
Wendy Parker
Lauren Jones
Leslie Lewis
Carole Hills
Julie Koblin
Amanda Hutchinson
Julie Martin
Josie Le Balch
Julie Sandoval
Daneen Fox
Paula Johnson
Ken Weiss
Ellen Bruck
Stacy Holtz
Susan McClair
Dianna Santos

Alan Holtz

American Staffordshire Terrie Mikako Ito

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Excused

Max Time:
Time:
00:23:75
01:14:44
01:21:96
01:27:16
01:27:38
01:41:16
01:49:66
02:05:38

02:12:22

03:00

Faults:
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Armband: Call Name:

10/6/2018
Buried
Place:
1 100
2 110
3 116
4 111
5 114
6 108
7 121
8 117
9 118
10 107
11 105
12 128
13 106
14 115
15 104
16 124
17 119
18 103
19 112
NQ 122

Trial 1

Stunner
Luc

Lou
Leika
Emi
Kina
Gin
Rosie
Ella
Ollie
Inga
Royal
Lily

Edy
Barnaby
Mac
Faith
Trinket
Skip

Finn

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217
Advanced -
Breed:

Papillon

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Toy Fox Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

American Staffordshire Terrie

Briard

Dalmatian

Portuguese Water Dog

Kuvasz
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Dalmatian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
West Highland White Terrier

Gordon Setter
All American Dog

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler:
Daneen Fox
Josie Le Balch
Julie Koblin
Leslie Lewis
Jamie Bozzi
Wendy Parker
Mikako Ito

Ken Weiss
Julie Sandoval
Lauren Jones
Tiina Delaporte
Amanda Hutchinson
Julie Martin
Paula Johnson
Alan Holtz

Sara Mattson
Ellen Bruck
Carole Hills
Susan McClair

Joy Gilmore

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:13:85
00:16:97
00:21:22
00:21:31
00:22:06
00:25:00
00:27:41
00:31:13
00:36:22
00:40:72
00:44:16
00:49:72
00:56:97
01:01:00
01:02:40
01:05:85
01:23:56
01:24:75
01:39:41

03:00

Faults:
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AB
AB

120
126

Valor

Cody

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Doberman Pinscher Dianna Santos Absent

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alan Holtz Absent
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10/6/2018 Trial 1
Container
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 110 Luc
2 128 Royal
3 100 Stunner
4 108 Kina
5 111 Leika
6 106 Lily
7 104 Barnaby
8 116 Lou
9 119 Faith
10 103 Trinket
11 109 ELFIE
12 118 Ella
13 115 Edy
14 117 Rosie
NQ 121 Gin
NQ 122 Finn
NQ 105 Inga
AB 120 Valor
AB 126 Cody

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Advanced -

Breed:

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Papillon

Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Boxer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Gordon Setter

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Dalmatian

Dalmatian

Briard

American Staffordshire Terrie

Flat-Coated Retriever
Kuvasz
Doberman Pinscher

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Josie Le Balch
Amanda Hutchinson
Daneen Fox
Wendy Parker
Leslie Lewis
Julie Martin
Alan Holtz
Julie Koblin
Ellen Bruck
Carole Hills

Ivy Underdahl
Julie Sandoval
Paula Johnson
Ken Weiss
Mikako Ito

Joy Gilmore
Tiina Delaporte
Dianna Santos

Alan Holtz

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:20:10
00:22:63
00:23:25
00:24:10
00:25:26
00:30:06
00:35:96
00:54:56
00:57:28
00:58:22
01:00:90
01:08:19
01:33:50
01:48:53

02:00

Faults:
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Page 1 of 1



@

10/6/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1
2
3
4
5
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

101 Masher
144 Jesse
145 Karma
132 Lenny
130 Spencer
141 Kissy
135 Indy
131 Skye
124 Mac
102 Zen

143 Zach

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Excellent -

Breed:

Papillon

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Dachshund
Dachshund
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog

Dachshund

West Highland White Terrier

Papillon

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Linda Buchanan

Handler:

Daneen Fox

Joyce E Herie
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Joseph Perine
Nancy Stanley Waud
Wendy Spradlin
Jamie Bozzi

Dawn Gordon-Perine
Sara Mattson
Sharon Kihara

Robert Long

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:23:21
00:26:81
00:52:19
01:28:59
03:34:72

04:00

Faults:

0
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Armband: Call Name:

10/6/2018
Exterior
Place:
1 145
2 101
3 137
4 128
5 125
6 131
7 142
8 114
9 127
10 140
11 139
12 136
NQ 132
NQ 130
NQ 124
NQ 122
NQ 121
NQ 102
NQ 143
AB 134

Trial 1

Karma
Masher
Bella
Royal
Spoon
Skye
Poppy
Emi
Belle
DanneJo
Echo
Windy
Lenny
Spencer
Mac
Finn
Gin

Zen
Zach

Homer

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Excellent -

Breed:

Portuguese Water Dog
Papillon

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Dachshund

All American Dog

Toy Fox Terrier
Lagotto Romagnolo
German Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Bull Terrier
Dachshund

Dachshund

West Highland White Terrier

Flat-Coated Retriever

American Staffordshire Terrie

Papillon
Belgian Malinois

Miniature Bull Terrier

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Daneen Fox

Josie Le Balch
Amanda Hutchinson
Sasha Feiler

Dawn Gordon-Perine
Sally Nesbitt

Jamie Bozzi

Leslie Arner

Robyn Harrel
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Judi Macias

Joseph Perine
Nancy Stanley Waud
Sara Mattson

Joy Gilmore

Mikako Ito

Sharon Kihara
Robert Long

Robert Macias

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
01:11:35
01:28:13
01:30:44
01:47:93
02:25:10
02:28:60
02:32:63
02:38:00
02:43:25
02:44:46
02:46:25
03:45:81

04:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o
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AB
AB

138
126

Truk'in

Cody

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Border Terrier Billie Rosen Absent

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alan Holtz Absent
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Armband: Call Name:

10/6/2018

Container

Place:
1 101
2 145
3 128
4 114
5 123
6 127
NQ 124
NQ 142
NQ 102
NQ 113
NQ 125
NQ 130
NQ 140
NQ 136
NQ 133
NQ 137
NQ 131
NQ 132
NQ 121
AB 138

Trial 1

Masher
Karma
Royal
Emi
Annie
Belle
Mac
Poppy
Zen
Lexi
Spoon
Spencer
DannelJo
Windy
Scout
Bella
Skye
Lenny
Gin

Truk'in

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Excellent -

Breed:

Papillon

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Lagotto Romagnolo

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Dachshund
German Pinscher

Miniature Bull Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Dachshund

American Staffordshire Terrie

Border Terrier

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Daneen Fox

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Amanda Hutchinson
Jamie Bozzi

Stacy Holtz

Leslie Arner

Sara Mattson

Sally Nesbitt

Sharon Kihara
Barbara J. Hickey
Sasha Feiler

Nancy Stanley Waud
Robyn Harrel

Judi Macias
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Josie Le Balch

Dawn Gordon-Perine
Joseph Perine
Mikako Ito

Billie Rosen

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:49:28
01:32:25
01:33:38
01:45:94
02:25:88
02:53:25

03:00

Faults:
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AB
EX

134
143

Homer

Zach

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Miniature Bull Terrier Robert Macias

Belgian Malinois Robert Long

Absent

Excused
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Armband: Call Name:

10/6/2018

Buried

Place:
1 121
2 135
3 101
4 139
5 142
6 129
7 131
8 124
9 132
NQ 136
NQ 137
NQ 145
NQ 113
NQ 130
NQ 140
NQ 127
NQ 125
NQ 141
NQ 123
NQ 143

Trial 1

Gin
Indy
Masher
Echo
Poppy
Riley
Skye
Mac
Lenny
Windy
Bella
Karma
Lexi
Spencer
DannelJo
Belle
Spoon
Kissy
Annie

Zach

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018017217

Excellent -

Breed:

American Staffordshire Terrie

All American Dog
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel

Dachshund

West Highland White Terrier

Dachshund

Miniature Bull Terrier
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Dachshund

German Pinscher
Lagotto Romagnolo
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler:

Mikako Ito

Jamie Bozzi

Daneen Fox
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Sally Nesbitt

Shelley Stevenson
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Sara Mattson
Joseph Perine

Judi Macias

Josie Le Balch
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Barbara J. Hickey
Nancy Stanley Waud
Robyn Harrel

Leslie Arner

Sasha Feiler

Wendy Spradlin
Stacy Holtz

Robert Long

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:40:94
01:01:41
01:15:06
01:18:53
01:39:53
01:57:78
01:59:12
02:35:65

02:57:03

04:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o
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NQ
NQ
AB
AB

102
144
138
134

Zen
Jesse
Truk'in

Homer

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Papillon
Border Collie
Border Terrier

Miniature Bull Terrier

Sharon Kihara
Joyce E Herie
Billie Rosen

Robert Macias

NQ
NQ
Absent

Absent

o O o o
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